COST-PE
R-PAGE AND ENERGY USE
THAN LASERS
150UP TO
LESS %
1 Results of 3rd party testing, commissioned by HP done by TÜV SÜD PSB Ltd—2007 Reliability Comparison Study Asia Pacific. Ink cartridge tested 45, 78A, 56 and 57.
Full report available at http://www.tuv-sud-psb.sg/reportdisclaimer.aspx
2 HP ink cartridge return and recycling is available in 42 countries and territories around the world, covering 88% of the addressable market; see www.hp.com/recycle for details.
Ordering Information
Number Description
CB023A HP Officejet Pro 8500 Wireless All-in-One
Supplies
C4902AA HP 940 Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
C4906AA HP 940XL Black Officejet Ink Cartridge
C4907AA HP 940XL Cyan Officejet Ink Cartridge
C4908AA HP 940XL Magenta Officejet Ink Cartridge
C4909AA HP 940XL Yellow Officejet Ink Cartridge
For information on reference page output,
please log on to www.hp.com/go/pageyield
Accessories
J7988G HP Jetdirect en1700 IPv4/IPv6 Print Server